58
•
 w
oo
d
08/12
Quality D Code
buk(beech)
42 WB/D42-L2000
42 WB/D42-L2500
42 WB/D42-L3000
42 WB/D42-L4000
45 WB/D45-L2000
45 WB/D45-L2500
45 WB/D45-L3000
50 WB/D50-L2000
50 WB/D50-L2500
50 WB/D50-L3000
WB/Atyp
Quality D Code
dub(oak)
42 WD/D42-L2000
42 WD/D42-L2500
42 WD/D42-L3000
45 WD/D45-L2000
45 WD/D45-L2500
45 WD/D45-L3000
50 WD/D50-L2000
50 WD/D50-L2500
50 WD/D50-L3000
WD/Atyp
Quality D art. L [mm]
buk(beech)
42 WB/D42-L4000 4000
dub(oak)
42 WD/D42-L4000 4000
Quality D art. L [mm]
buk(beech)
42 WB/D42-CINK 4000
dub(oak)
42 WD/D42-CINK 4000
Quality D art. mm
buk(beech)
40x40
WB/40x40-L2000